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METODOCORAGEM SA



MAN TGA 18.510 XXL

Allgemeine Merkmale

Marke
Model
Unterkategorie
Nummernschild
Kilometerstand

Baujahr

Datum der Erstzulassung

Farbe

Zustand

Kraftstoff

Eigenschaften

MAN

TGA 18.510

Standard SZM

1868UP

553.390km

2004

01-01-2004

Weil3

Gebraucht

Diesel




Kabine Schlafkabine

Seriennummer WMAHO057277ZM350143



MAN TGA 18.510 XXL

Technische Spezifikationen

Ubertragung Handgeschenk

Zubehor
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